10
13
21
23
25
31
33
35
42

TIPTON CARDINAL

LADY'S BASKETEBALL

VARSITY
Kiley Bailey
Abby Backes
Myra Claas
Tyanna Busch

Alexa Jurgensmeyer

Kenna Bixler

Gracie Wierman

Kaylee Jones

JUNIOR VARSITY
Christina Loganbill

Lilly Petree
Myra Claas
Abby Braby
Kenna Bixler
Josie Dicus
Emma Braby
Brett Cox
Paige Wittman
Olivia Wolf
Aubrey Embry
Brier Cox

Junior
Senior
Freshman
Senior
Senior
Sophomore
Junior
Senior

Sophomore
Freshman
Freshman
Freshman

Sophomore
Freshman
Freshman
Freshman
Freshman
Freshman
Freshman
Freshman

Point Guard
Guard

Point Guard
Guard
Forward
Forward
Guard

Post

Guard

Guard

Point Guard
Small Forwad
Guard

Small Forwad
Guard
Forward
Guard

Post

Post

Post

SUPERINTENDENT -- Dr. Terry Robinson

PRINCIPALS -- Mrs. Leeanna Meador/HS Mr. Kelly Kohler/Elem
SPECIAL SERVICES DIRECTOR -- Mrs. Nancy Thomas

ATHLETIC DIRECTOR -- Mr. Jason Culpepper

HEAD COACH -- Jason Culpepper
ASST. COACHES -- Andy Bixler & Paige Baker

5'10"
5'6"
5'6"
5'7"
5'8"
5'8"

5'10"
5'7"

5'2"
5
5'6"
5'6"
5'8"
5'6"
5'6"
6'1"
5'6"
5'9"
511"
511"









